
 

                                                                                                                     Technical 
                                                                                                                                Data                                                                                                                                            
► Series TRILUB TRF 

 Three-Screw pump for applications up to 16 bar 
  

           

 
 
 

 
► Pumped Liquid 

For handling lubricating liquids without any abrasive 
components in particular lube oils, hydraulic oils and light fuel 
oils in all industrial fields of application. The pump liquids 
may not chemically attack the pump material. 
 

► Main Fields Of Application       
Oil-fired systems,  hydraulic installations, mechanical 
engineering, general industrial technologies, chemical and 
petrochemical industries, marine and offshore engineering, 
lube oil applications 
 

► Performance Data 
Capacity Q up to 500..2400 l/min 
Inlet pressure ps   up to 5 bar 
Discharge  
pressure 

pd up to 10/16 bar 

Differential 
pressure 

pdiff up to 16 bar 

Viscosity v up to 2..1500 mm²/s 
Fluid temperature t up to -

20...90/130 
°C 

Speed n   up to 1800 1/min 
      

 
► Construction features 
      Bulkhead mounting 
      Dry installation 
      Vertical installation 
      Horizontal installation 
      Self - priming 
      With shaft sealing 
            
            
            
            
            
            

           
            
            
 
 

A
LL

W
E

IL
E

R
 G

m
bH

 
 

 
 

 
D

oc
um

en
t f

re
e 

of
 c

ha
rg

e 
by

 p
ho

ne
 +

49
 7

73
2 

86
-3

82
  f

ax
 +

49
 7

73
2 

86
-9

93
82

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  
P

O
 B

ox
 1

14
0 

 
 

 
 

- 
D

-7
83

15
 R

ad
ol

fz
el

l  
G

er
m

an
y 

P
ho

ne
.: 

+
49

 (
0)

77
32

 8
6-

0 
F

ax
: +

49
 (

0)
77

32
 8

6-
43

6 
E

-m
ai

l: 
se

rv
ic

e@
al

lw
ei

le
r.

de
 

In
te

rn
et

: h
ttp

://
w

w
w

.a
llw

ei
le

r.
co

m
 


